                   BALL VALVES
                                                   VB6B Series
HIGH PRESSURE BAR STOCK
Kor-Lok USA, LLC
Kor-Lok USA
Features
Pressure rating up to

must be taken into consideration to ensure optimal
performance and safety.
How To Order
Kor-Lok VB6B series ball valves  are ordered by part
number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VB6B3U-16T-
SS is designated for VB6B series ball valve with
both 1� Un-Lok tube fitting, 316SS, PCTFE seat.
Valve Type
B6B 2 Way Type
B6BC 2 Way Type, CNG Applicaon
B6BX 3 Way Type
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Seat Materials
None PCTFE
PK PEEK
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Other alloys are
available upon request
Seat
Materials
Uni-Lok
Valve
B6B3 U SSV 16T
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
mm 6.35 9.53 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 04T 06T 08T 12T 16T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R 12N/R 16N/R
SS-HBC-12T-L
Kor-Lok
SS-HBC-12T-L
Kor-Lok
Features
Pressure rating up to
6000psig (413bar) @21℃(70℉) with standard
PTFE seats
10000psig (689bar) @21℃(70℉) with optional
PEEK seats for CNG application
Temperature rating from -30℃(-22℉) to 180℃
(355℉) with standard PCTFE seats
Robust body for high pressure application
Floating ball design ensures leak proof shut-off at high pressure
Blow-out proof design with internally loaded ball stem with shoulder
Lever handle with PVC coat allows easy and quick operation with low
torque and 1/4 turn to open and close
Max orifice minimizes the pressure drop Panel mounting is available
as optional
2 way shut off valves and 3 way
switching valves are available
Valves - VB6B Series

must be taken into consideration to ensure optimal
performance and safety.
How To Order
Kor-Lok VB6B series ball valves  are ordered by part
number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VB6B3U-16T-
SS is designated for VB6B series ball valve with
both 1� Un-Lok tube fitting, 316SS, PCTFE seat.
Valve Type
B6B 2 Way Type
B6BC 2 Way Type, CNG Applicaon
B6BX 3 Way Type
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Seat Materials
None PCTFE
PK PEEK
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Other alloys are
available upon request
Seat
Materials
Uni-Lok
Valve
B6B3 U SSV 16T
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
mm 6.35 9.53 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 04T 06T 08T 12T 16T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R 12N/R 16N/R
Valves - VB6B Series
4
VB6B series
(2 Way, Shut-Off
Both Uni-Lok Tube Fittings or
Both Female or Male Threads)
Part Number
End Connection
Orifice CV
Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L S H A
VB6B1
U-04T- 1/4" Kor-Lok 4.8 1.2 92.0
32.0 45.0 108.0
U-06T- 3/8" Kor-Lok 7.1 3.7 95.0
U-08T- 1/2" Kor-Lok
10.0 7.5
103.0
F-04N- 1/4" Female NPT 70.0
F-06N- 3/8" Female NPT 75.0
F-08N- 1/2" Female NPT 90.0
M-04N- 1/4" Male NPT 7.1 3.7 85.0
M-06N- 3/8" Male NPT 9.7 7.2 85.0
M-08N- 1/2" Male NPT 10.0 7.5 85.0
VB6B2
U-12T- 3/4" Kori-Lok
12.7 10.0
110.6
40.0 55.0 148.0
F-08N- 1/2" Female NPT 90.0
F-12N- 3/4" Female NPT 98.0